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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Determiner

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Coordinating Conjunction

Adjective - Superlative

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Ant and the Chrysalis

An Ant nimbly running about in the in search of
came
acrossa that was very time of change
. The
moved its tail, and thus the attention of the Ant,

who then saw for thefirst time that it was dive. "Poor,

animal!" cried the Ant disdainfully. "What a fateisyours!

Whilel can and thither, at my pleasure, and, if | wish,

the tallest tree, you lie here in your shell, with

power only to move ajoint or two of your scaly tail." The

heard al this, but did not try to make any reply. A few days after,

when the Ant passed that way again, nothing but the remained.

Wondering what had become of its contents, he felt himself suddenly

shaded and fanned by the gorgeous of a

"Behold in me," said the , "your much-pitied friend! Boast

now of your powers to and aslong as you can get meto
listen." So saying, the roseintheair, and, borne along

and



aloft on the breeze, was soon lost to the sight of the

Ant forever.
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